
2023 Bantam Baseball Schedule

1- Padres (Yellow) 4- Mariners (Dark Green)
2- Reds (Red) 5- Rays (Navy)
3- Mets (Royal Blue) 6- White Sox (Grey)

Monday & Wednesday 9:00-10:15am Apollo Park
Tuesdays 12:00-1:00pm Apollo Park

*PICTURE DAY: June 19*

9:00-10:15am 12:00-1:00pm 9:00-10:15am

Monday, June 5 9:00-10:15am Tuesday, June 6: 12:00-1:00pm Wednesday, June 7 9:00-10:15am

Mets vs. Rays Dia. #1 Rays & Mariners Dia. #1 Mariners vs. White Sox Dia. #1
Reds vs. White Sox Dia. #2 White Sox & Mets Dia. #2 Mets vs. Reds Dia. #2
Padres vs. Mariners Dia. #3 Reds & Padres Dia. #3 Padres vs. Rays Dia. #3

Monday, June 12 9:00-10:15am Tuesday, June 13: 12:00-1:00pm Wednesday, June 14 9:00-10:15am

Mets vs. Padres Dia. #1 Mariners & White Sox Dia. #1 Mets vs. Mariners Dia. #1
Mariners vs. Reds Dia. #2 Mets & Reds Dia. #2 White Sox vs. Padres Dia. #2
White Sox vs. Rays Dia. #3 Padres & Rays Dia. #3 Rays vs. Reds Dia. #3

Monday, June 19 9:00-10:15am Tuesday, June 20: 12:00-1:00pm Wednesday, June 21 9:00-10:15am

Rays vs. Mariners Dia. #1 Mets & Padres Dia. #1 Mariners vs. White Sox Dia. #1
White Sox vs. Mets Dia. #2 Mariners & Reds Dia. #2 Mets vs. Reds Dia. #2
Reds vs. Padres Dia. #3 White Sox & Rays Dia. #3 Padres vs. Rays Dia. #3

*PICTURE DAY*

Monday, June 26 9:00-10:15am Tuesday, June 27: 12:00-1:00pm Wednesday, June 28 9:00-10:15am

Mets vs. Rays Dia. #1 Mets & Mariners Dia. #1 Mariners vs. White Sox Dia. #1
Reds vs. White Sox Dia. #2 White Sox & Padres Dia. #2 Mets vs. Reds Dia. #2
Padres vs. Mariners Dia. #3 Rays & Reds Dia. #3 Padres vs. Rays Dia. #3

Monday, July 3 9:00-10:15am Tuesday, July 4: 12:00-1:00pm Wednesday, July 5 9:00-10:15am

NO BASEBALL NO BASEBALL
Mets vs. Mariners Dia. #1
White Sox vs. Padres Dia. #2
Rays vs. Reds Dia. #3

Monday, July 10 9:00-10:15am Tuesday, July 11: 12:00-1:00pm Wednesday, July 12 9:00-10:15am

Mets vs. Padres Dia. #1 Mets & Rays Dia. #1 Mariners vs. White Sox Dia. #1
Mariners vs. Reds Dia. #2 Reds & White Sox Dia. #2 Mets vs. Reds Dia. #2
White Sox vs. Rays Dia. #3 Padres & Mariners Dia. #3 Padres vs. Rays Dia. #3

Monday, July 17 9:00-10:15am Tuesday, July 18: 12:00-1:00pm Wednesday, July 19 9:00-10:15am

Rays vs. Mariners Dia. #1 Mariners & White Sox Dia. #1
Bantam TournamentWhite Sox vs. Mets Dia. #2 Mets & Reds Dia. #2

Reds vs. Padres Dia. #3 Padres & Rays Dia. #3

Monday, July 24 9:00-10:15am Tuesday, July 25: 12:00-1:00pm Wednesday, July 26 9:00-10:15am

Mets & Padres Dia. #1
Bantam TournamentBantam Tournament Mariners & Reds Dia. #2

White Sox & Rays Dia. #3


